2021 - 2022 Wrestling All- NEPSAC

Boys

Large School Champions Northfield Mount Hermon

Small School Champions Greens Farms Academy

Lightweight Most Outstanding Wrestler: Devon Diaco, Trinity Pawling

Upperweight Most Outstanding Wrestler: Aiden Hanning, Northfield Mount Hermon

Weight Name School
ALL-NEPSAC
106 Brady Kaupp Greens Farms Academy
Dominic Marinilli Northfield Mt. Hermon
113 Andrew Pimental Belmont Hill
Ethan Rothman Choate Rosemary Hall
120 Joseph Stoerzinger Greens Farms Academy
Cristian Diblasi Governors Academy
126 Devon Diaco Trinity Pawling
Ronnie Christolin Greens Farms Academy
132 Freddy Pimental Belmont Hill
Drew Currier Northfield Mt. Hermon
138 Luke Dionne Northfield Mt. Hermon
Adam Figler MA Belmont Hill
145 Kailen Richards Belmont Hill
Colin Nugent Phillips Andover
152 Peter Kane Greens Farms Academy
Declan Casey St. Pauls NH
160 Marcus Murabito Greens Farms Academy
Liam Finn Northfield Mt. Hermon
170 David Barrett Northfield Mt. Hermon
Pearson Hill New Hopkins
182 Nate Taylor Greens Farms Academy
Nicholas Bell Northfield Mt. Hermon
195 Aiden Hanning Northfield Mt. Hermon
Michael Bartush Greens Farms Academy
220 Matthew Hickey Deerfield Academy
Peyton Rose Nobles
285 Samsom Okunlola Thayer Academy

Dominec Selvitelli

All-NEPSAC Honorable Mention

106

Navid Hodjat
Nathan Blaya

Lawrence Academy

Roxbury Latin
Deerfield Academy

113 George Ryckman New
Benjamin Macharia

Phillips Andover
Roxbury Latin



120

126

132

138

145

152

160

170

182

195

220

285

Girls

Matthew Loose
Owen Cronin
Noah Lim

Rohan Meier
Turner Rayment
Miles Palmer
Nathan Puchalski
Tyler Shea

Kellen Horst
Aidin Bina
Shaymus Macintosh
Alexander Gavronsky
Alex High

Will Stewart
Zahir Mclean-felix
Will Donovan
Daniel Bittner
Maxwell Hall
Dean Hall

Ben Johnson
James Doliscar
Parish Souza
Michel Born

Nick Debruin

Team Champions: Phillips Andover
Player of the Year: Natalia Accorsi, Tabor Academy

Weight
All-NEPSAC
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Name

Nannette Chatman
Claire Yoon

Sakina Cotton
Marlo Johnson

Abigail Alicandro
Maya Douge

Natalia Accorsi
Eva Murphy

Nobles

Avon Old Farms
Lexington Christian
Nobles

Belmont Hill

Phillips Andover
Phillips Exeter Academy
Greens Farms Academy
Pomfret School

Nobles

Northfield Mt. Hermon
Belmont Hill

St. Paul’s

Belmont Hill

Greens Farms Academy
Brunswick

Belmont Hill

Nobles

Phillips Exeter Academy
Hotchkiss School
Northfield Mt. Hermon
Governors Academy
Salisbury School
Middlesex School

School

Noble and Greenough School
Middlesex School

Phillips Andover
Governor’s Academy

Marianapolis Preparatory School
Middlesex School

Tabor Academy
Phillips Andover
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145
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152

165
165

185
185

235
235

Wendi Zheng
Sophia Burke

Daniella Nugent
Jiayi Yu

Lily Fitzpatrick
Xavia Banigan

Love Daley
Johnna Romanek

Giselle Jones-Mollod
Amelia Barlow

Adeeva Alli
Aileen Feliz

April Torres
Dylan Hoyes-Gbewonyo

Eleanor DeHoog
Alex Ukropina

All-NEPSAC Honorable Mention
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Gracia Galicia
Thu Hoang

Kathrine Margulis
Daniella Gasso

Rowan Maclntosh
Sachi Mehra

Abigail Fernald
Kadie Singh

Claire Stone
Sadie Salter

Avery Colgate
Aimee Carrasco

Phillips Andover
Deerfield Academy

Phillips Andover
St. Mark’s School

St. Paul’s School
Governor’s Academy

Middlesex School
Pomfret School

Phillips Andover
Governor’s Academy

Deerfield Academy
Noble and Greenough School

Greens Farms Academy
Marvelwood School

Phillips Andover
Northfield Mount Hermon

Marvelwood School

Marianapolis Preparatory School

Deerfield Academy
Portsmouth Abbey School

Northfield Mount Hermon
Choate Rosemary Hall

Deerfield Academy
Hotchkiss

Governor’s Academy
Hotchkiss

Governor’s Academy
Hotchkiss
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138

145
145

152
152

165
165

Camila Gutierrez Diaz
Charlotte Lokere

Merrit Coward
Iris Chai

Isabelle Matloff
Marvin Yang

Karla Lazaro
Logan Wheeler

Tabor Academy
Lawrence Academy

Portsmouth Abbey School
Northfield Mount Hermon

Phillips Andover
Northfield Mount Hermon

Northfield Mount Hermon
Landmark School



